VLV 14 — ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE
APRIL 21° - 24" 2011
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THURSDAY
2:00 PM Sweet Pea til 6pm Bienville
6:00 PM Richard Ballroom
6:00 PM Dell Villreal Bienville
7:00 PM JACKPOT CLUB Brendans
8:00 PM LI'L MO & THE DYNAFLOS Ballroom
Turky Brendans
8:45 PM Wes Ballroom
STILL CREEK BOYS Bienville
BLUE DENIM Brendans
9:00 PM Turky Brendans
9:30PM Heelgrinder Bienville
10:00 PM PACHUCO JOSE Y Ballroom
LOS DIAMANTES
Lucky La Rocka Big Easy
10:45 PM James Ballroom
LAUREN MARIE Bienville
3 WAY RICOCHET Brendans
11:00 PM Heelgrinder Bienville
Rudy Brendans
11:30 PM MODERN DON JUANS Ballroom
SIN CITY SURFERS Brendans
Cosmic Keith Big Easy
12:00 HI Q'S Bienville
12:15 AM James Ballroom
Tanoa ('til 2am) Bienville
El Dedo Brendans
1:00 AM LOS STRAITJACKETS Ballroom
1:45 AM Skinny Jim Ballroom
2:00 AM Boppin Bud Big Easy

4:00 AM Danny'til 6am) Big Easy



FRIDAY
10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:15 PM

9:30 PM

10:15 PM
10:00 PM

10:45 PM

Pin UP Workout

Pool Party from Noon to 8pm
Sophia Wolff's Jiving Class 'til 4pm
THE MERRY WIDOWS

Wes

BUZZARDS

MORRY SOCHAT & THE SPECIAL 20°S
VLV Fashion Show

AQUASONICS

Sal

Wes

REDLINE ROCKETS

THE B-STARS

Richard

VLV Fashion Show Reception
Wine O

SHAKEDOWN COMBO

CHARLES PHOENIX SLIDESHOW#1
PSYCHO DEVILLES

Richard

LOS TIKI PHANTOMS
LOS BENDERS

El Dedo

Nico

GAMBLERS MARK

THE HORTON BROTHERS
Alex Tapia

Blip Blop

CADILLAC CASANOVAS
CRAZY LEGS

Tanoa

Burlesque Show #2
LOS TIKI PHANTOMS
MEDALLIONS

Rudy

Danny

Wine O

JESSIE & THE ORBITS
LUSTRE KINGS

The Big Easy
Pool Area
Ballroom
Bienville
Brendans
Bienville
Brendans
Showroom
Pool Area
Bienville
Brendans
Brendans
Bienville
Brendans
Big Easy
Bienville
Brendans
Showroom
Bienville
Brendans
Showroom

Showroom
Bienville
Brendans
Ballroom
Bienville
Ballroom
Bienville
Ballroom
Brendans
Bienville
Bienville
Showroom
Showroom
Ballroom
Brendans
Big Easy
Ballroom
Bienville
Brendans



11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:15 AM
12:30 AM

1:00 AM
1:45 AM
2:00 AM

2:30 AM
2:45 AM
4:00 AM
5:30 AM

SATURDAY
9:00AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

JOE BENNETT & THE SPARKLETONES
Tanoa

Rudy

All Nite Juke Joint 'til 4am

Boppin Bud

BIG SANDY & LOS STRAIGHTJACKETS
Satoshi

Burlesque Show #3

LOS TIKI PHANTOMS

Del Villareal

SURESHOTS

EZRA LEE

Topper

Lucky La Rocka

Skinny Jim

Cosmic Keith 'til 5:30am

Danny

Car Show 'til 7pm

Ballroom
Bienville
Brendans
Brendans
Big Easy
Bienville
Ballroom
Showroom
Showroom
Bienville
Ballroom
Bienville
Big Easy
Ballroom
Bienville
Big Easy
Big Easy

Car Show Area

ST,
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LUSTRE KINGS

Pool Party from Noon to 8pm
Sophia Wolff's Jiving Class 'til 4pm
NO DICE

CASH O'RILEY

TWANG SHIFTERS
DYNOTONES

JINX JONES

DELCO NIGHTINGALE
AQUASONICS

BLASTERS

NEON SWING X-PERIENCE
THE TWISTIN TORNADOS
Rudy

El Dedo

JERRY LEE LEWIS

Car Show Area
Pool Area
Ballroom
Bienville
Bienville
Brendans

Car Show Area
Bienville
Brendans

Pool Area

Car Show Area
Bienville
Brendans
Bienville
Brendans

Car Show Area



6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM

9:30 PM
10:00 PM

10:15 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
11:45 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM

1:00 AM

-

LOS TIKI PHANTOMS

ROD & THE TONEMASTERS
Nico

Turky

Sal

DEKES GUITAR GEEK SHOW
RHYTHM SHAKERS

DON JUAN Y LOS BLANCOS
Retro Lovely Magazine Party
Nico

HILLBILLY HELLCATS
GIZZELLE

Satoshi

El Dedo

DESPERADOS

STOMPY JONES

Sal

Blip Blop

Satoshi

BURLESQUE CONTEST
WILL & THE HI ROLLERS
Dell Villareal

SONNY BURGESS & THE PACERS

Satoshi

ROY KAY COMBO

Topper

All Nite Juke Joint 'til 4am
Cosmic Keith

NICK CURRAN & THE LOWLIFES

James
BURLESQUE BINGO

Spur [6577/(3@@@
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1:15 AM
2:00 AM

T
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Topper

THE CAEZARS
Alex Tapia
Boppin Bud

Pool Area
Bienville
Ballroom
Bienville
Brendans
Showroom
Ballroom
Brendans
Big Easy
Ballroom
Bienville
Ballroom
Brendans
Bienville
Brendans
Bienville
Ballroom
Big Easy
Brendans
Showroom
Brendans
Bienville
Ballroom
Brendans
Bienville
Ballroom
Brendans
Big Easy
Ballroom
Bienville
Showroom

Ballroom
Ballroom
Bienville
Big Easy



2:45 AM Topper 'til 4am Ballroom

4:00 AM Skinny Jim 'til 7am Bienville
Danny 'til 6am Big Easy
SUNDAY
10:30 AM Pin UP Workout The Big Easy
12:00 PM Pool Party from Noon to 8pm Pool Area
1:00 PM MIDNIGHT TRIO Bienville
2:00 PM KARLING ABBEYGATE Bienville
3:00 PM AQUASONICS Pool Area
SLIP & THE SPINOUTS Bienville
4:00 PM CROWN CITY BOMBERS Bienville
Swimsuit Contest Pool Area
5:00 PM CHARLES PHOENIX SLIDESHOW #2 Showroom
Alex Tapia Bienville
El Dedo Brendans
6:00 PM Richard Ballroom
ROY RAPID & THE RHYTHM ROCK TRIO Brendans
LOS TIKI PHANTOMS Pool Area
6:30 PM JIVING CONTEST Ballroom
DELTA BOMBERS Bienville
7:00 PM Alex Tapia Bienville
Axle Brendans
7:15 PM Lucky La Rocka Ballroom
8:00 PM CHADD THOMAS & CRAZY KINGS Ballroom
VICKY TAFOYA AND THE BIG BEAT Brendans
Wine O Bienville
8:30PM SATIN DOLLZ Showroom
8:45 PM RUDY G & LOS HI TONES Bienville
Lucky La Rocka Ballroom
Axle Brendans
9:30 PM KIM LENZ Ballroom
Wine-O Bienville
10:00 PM MIGUEL & THE ATOMIC THREE Brendans
10:15 PM BARREL HOUSE BOYS Bienville
Blip Blop Ballroom
11:00 PM ROCKABILLY STARS Ballroom
Dell Villareal Bienville
Heelgrinder Brendans
12:00 PM Blip Blop Ballroom
12:30 PM TO BE ADVISED Ballroom
1:00 AM Lucky La Rocka Bienville
1:15 AM James 'til 2am Ballroom
3:00 AM Boppin Bud Bienville
5:00 AM Danny 'til 7am Bienville

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE APPEARANCE OF ACTS AND EVENTS SCHEDULED.



